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Upcoming Webinar: Introducing the POWER KNEE
Introducing POWER KNEE, the first and only Actively Powered Knee that ushers in a new era in prosthetic

technology. Building on MPK technology benefits, the addition of Active Power provides unprecedented
capabilities by creating motion. The POWER KNEE provides active assistance while walking on level-ground,

climbing and descending ramps or stairs, and when standing up. Power Knee enables amputees to achieve more
by improving symmetry, endurance, and stability.

 Register Today

AOPA 2022

Great to see everyone there!
We were delighted to exhibit at the AOPA 2021 Congress Part 2 in Melbourne. Two years have passed since

the event could take place, and we were excited to see many people face to face. Our Bracing and Supports

division partnered with Prosthetics for this two-day event to provide clinical and technical product information,

as well as contribute to three workshops. Thanks to all those who stopped by for a chat. If you have additional
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questions regarding the products on display, please contact your local representative for more information.

Recordings of our workshops will be made available soon. 

Bob Gailey "Power Forward" Webinar

Are you considering how to ‘power forward’ to
improved func�on through the use of Ac�vely Powered

prosthe�c technology? Dr. Gailey will equip you with
tools to help achieve these new levels of mobility.  We

cordially invite you to watch world-renowned gait
expert, Robert Gailey PhD, PT, FPTA in the one-of-a-kind

webinar.

 Watch Today

Workday Update

Workday will be releasing new updates to improve access and user experience. Learning modules will be
accessible from the "View All Apps" button , and from a menu on the top left hand side. Further

announcements to be expected by end of week, watch this space!
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Key Contacts

Sarah Mulroy 
Senior Clinical Specialist 
& Sales AM (VIC, TAS) 
M: 0438 475 004 
E: smulroy@ossur.com 

Joany Badenhorst 
Customer Care Rep. 
(Support VIC, TAS)
P: 1300 123 268 
E: jbadenhorst@ossur.com 

Lizzie Carey 
Clinical Specialist  
& Sales AM (NSW, NZ, ACT) 
     M: 0437 728 579 
E: lcarey@ossur.com

Alex Mulreaney 
Customer Care Rep. 
(Support NSW, ACT, SA) 
P: 1300 123 268   
E: amulreaney@ossur.com

Laura Roberts 
Clinical Specialist  
& Sales AM (QLD, WA, NT, SA) 
M: 0447 938 632 
E: lroberts@ossur.com 

Sofia Evangelista 
Customer Care Rep. 
(Support NZ) 
P: 1300 123 268   
E: sevangelista@ossur.com 

Scott Elliott 
Sales Director  
Prosthetics ANZ 

M: 0400 882 327 
E: selliott@ossur.com

Carla Valencia 
    Customer Care Team Lead 
(Support QLD, WA, NT) 
P: 1300 123 268   
E: cvalencia@ossur.com

Priscilla Kehoe 
Customer Care Manager 
& Office Manager 
M: 0403 895 402 
E: pkehoe@ossur.com 

Össur ANZ - Prosthetics 
26 Ross Street, North Parramatta, NSW 2151 
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